## **Kaycee Hathaway**

From: Christina Wollman

**Sent:** Tuesday, April 28, 2015 1:13 PM

**To:** Kaycee Hathaway

**Subject:** RE: CB-15-00005 Weisbeck Notice of Application

Public Works has no comment on the proposed combination.

Christina Wollman, AICP CFM

Planner III | Floodplain Manager [p] 509.962.7051 | [f] 509.962.7663

From: Kaycee Hathaway

Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2015 10:27 AM

To: Christina Wollman

Subject: FW: CB-15-00005 Weisbeck Notice of Application

## CB-15-00005 Weisbeck

Revised Hyperlink!

Kaycee K Hathaway Kittitas County

Community Development Services/ Planner I

Phone: (509) 962-7079

Email: kaycee.hathaway@co.kittitas.wa.us

From: Kaycee Hathaway

Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2015 10:26 AM

To: Christina Wollman

**Subject:** CB-15-00005 Weisbeck Notice of Application

## CB-15-00005 Weisbeck

Please comment on this file.

Kaycee K Hathaway Kittitas County

Community Development Services/ Planner I

Phone: (509) 962-7079

Email: kaycee.hathaway@co.kittitas.wa.us

Notice: All email sent to this address will be received by the Kittitas County email system and may be subject to public disclosure under Chapter 42.56 RCW and to archiving and review.

message id: 38eb45916c6dcbdac24bb8719d004a14